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  Televising the Assembly as of January 20 
Analog 

Digital 

(HD) 
Time Proceedings and live stream link:  https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents Room 

 Monday, January 23 

21 24.1 1:00pm FLOOR SESSION 

 

Chamber 

 Thursday, January 26 

20 

 

21 

23.2 

 

24.1 

8:45am 

 

9:00am 

RULES Cmte. 

 

FLOOR SESSION 

126 

 

Chamber 

  

     

  

     

  

     

  

     

Schedule is subject to change.  Update on Assembly Capitol TV Channels and https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents 

Assembly Capitol High Definition TV Channels: 

Analog TV Channels: 

23.1 23.2 24.1 24.2 

19 20 21 22 

Assembly Links: 
Watch/Download 2018 through 2023 archived Assembly proceedings 

E-mail LDC Help Desk 

Order/Watch/Download 1991 through 2017 televised Assembly proceedings from the Secretary of State Archives 

-Upload may be available within 5 business days 

Order 2005 through 2017 DVD Copies 

Lists of 2002 through 2021 recorded Proceedings and Cmtes. 

E-mail inquiries to Rules-Television Broadcasting  Phone:  (916) 319 -2839 

https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents
https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents
http://assembly.ca.gov/media-archive
mailto:LDC.Helpdesk@lc.ca.gov
https://www.sos.ca.gov/archives/programs/audio-visual-program/
http://asmordering.calegis.net/materials/video
http://assembly.calegis.net/assembly-services/audio-and-visual-services/televising-assembly
mailto:Jeff.Dethlefson@asm.ca.gov;Eric.Uecker@asm.ca.gov;kevin.burke@asm.ca.gov;nick.dunn@asm.ca.gov

