		CONTRACTOR	Rules Cmte.	
		LO . KIRA	Televising the Assembly as of January 20	
Analog	Digital (HD)	Time	Proceedings and live stream link: https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents	Room
21	24.1	1:00pm	Monday, January 23 FLOOR SESSION	Chamber
20	23.2	8:45am	<u>Thursday, January 26</u> RULES Cmte.	126
21	24.1	9:00am	FLOOR SESSION	Chamber

Schedule is subject to change. Update on Assembly Capitol TV Channels and https://assembly.ca.gov/todaysevents

Assembly Capitol High Definition TV Channels:	23.1	23.2	24.1	24.2
Analog TV Channels:	19	20	21	22

Assembly Links:

Watch/Download 2018 through 2023 archived Assembly proceedings

E-mail LDC Help Desk

Order/Watch/Download 1991 through 2017 televised Assembly proceedings from the Secretary of State Archives

-Upload may be available within 5 business days

Order 2005 through 2017 DVD Copies

Lists of 2002 through 2021 recorded Proceedings and Cmtes.

E-mail inquiries to Rules-Television Broadcasting Phone: (916) 319 -2839